LED RIBBONS - CONSTANT CURRENT
112 CURRENT LG
• Premium LED ribbon with 112 LEDs (LG Gen 3 PREMIUM) designed
for current driving and highest possible effi  cacy
• Wide range of luminous fl ux due to the usage of current driving - 170 lm/W
with nominal and 120–130 lm/W with maximum power consumption
• CRI>80 guarantees natural light
• Lifetime L70 (30% lumen depreciation) – 50.000 hours of operation at Tc

MAX. LENGTH* 1,86 m
PACKING 5 m
ORDER CODE PRODUCT NAME CCT IP RATING EFFICACY FLUX**
00205191 LED RIBBON 112/W LG 5152 CURRENT Cool white IP20 130 - 170 lm/W 3400 - 7100 lm/m
00205192 LED RIBBON 112/NW LG 5152 CURRENT Neutral white IP20 125 - 165 lm/W 3300 - 6900 lm/m
00205193 LED RIBBON 112/WW LG 5152 CURRENT Warm white IP20 118 - 155 lm/W 3100 - 6500 lm/m
ORDER CODE TYPE OUTPUT
CURRENT
POWER
CONSUMPTION
MIN. LENGTH OF LED
RIBBON***
MAX.
RECOMMENDED
LENGTH
IP RATING DIMENSIONS
[MM] WARRANTY
00201637 APC-16-350 350 mA 16 W 214,3 mm 357,1 mm IP30 77 x 40 x 29 2 years
00201623 APC-16-700 700 mA 16 W 357,1 mm 714,3 mm IP30 77 x 40 x 29 2 years
00203070 APC-25-1050 1050 mA 25 W 500 mm 1142,8 mm IP30 84 x 57 x 29.5 2 years
00200787 LPC-20-350 350 mA 20 W 214,3 mm 357,1 mm IP67 118 x 35 x 26 2 years
00200552 LPC-20-700 700 mA 20 W 357,1 mm 714,3 mm IP67 118 x 35 x 26 2 years
00201481 LPC-35-1050 1050 mA 35 W 500 mm 1142,8 mm IP67 148 x 40 x 30 2 years
00200798 LPC-60-1400 1400 mA 60 W 714,3 mm 1500 mm IP67 162.5 x 42.5 x 32 2 years
00201084 LPC-60-1750 1750 mA 60 W 857,1 mm 1928,6 mm IP67 162.5 x 42.5 x 32 2 years
00201497 LPF-60-24 2500 mA 60 W 1214,3 mm 2714,3 mm IP67 162.5 x 42.5 x 32 5 years
00201498 LPF-90-24 3750 mA 90 W 1785,8 mm 4071,5 mm IP67 161 x 61 x 36 5 years
71
.4